

  
**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN**  
**JODHPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 11196/2024

Mangilal

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

---

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Manohar Singh  
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Sameer Pareek, PP

---

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR**

**Order**

**05/11/2024**

List on 17.12.2024, as prayed by counsel for the petitioner.

**(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J**

107-/Arun P/-