


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 166/2025

Mukesh Bharti

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 11196/2024

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 11197/2024

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 15675/2024

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Teja Ram.
Mr. Bhagirath Ray Bishnoi.
Mr. Dharendra Singh, Sr. Advocate
assisted by Mr.Jagdish Singh
Ms Priyanka Borana.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. N.K. Gurjar, AAG
Mr. Shrawan Singh Rathore, PP
Mr. Jethu Singh Karnot, Dy.SP,
Sanchore, present in person.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR

Order

21/01/2025

List on 21.02.2025, as prayed.

(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J

133-136 Anil Singh/-